XICON PASSIVE COMPONENTS  •  (800) 628-0544
XC-600037 Date Revised:  09/06/19
1% Thick Film Chip Resistors (RoHS Compliant)	 CR1-RC Series
FEATURES
•  Temperature Range:  -55°C ~ +125°C
•  High purity alumina substrate
•	 Wave or flow solderable
•	 Excellent high frequency characteristics

50
min. 178±2
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Series
2 9 0 1 0 K
Value Suffix (RoHS Compliant)
- R C
TAPING DIMENSIONS (mm)
B
T A
A ± 0.2
2.00 3.60 2.0 1.5 1.75 3.5 4.0 8.0 0.81
B ± 0.2 C ± 0.05 E ± 0.1øD ± 0.1 F ± 0.05 G ± 0.1 W ± 0.2 T ± 0.1
C G
WF
E
øD
304
302
292
290
0402
0603
0805
1206
1/16
1/10
1/8
1/4
.35 ± .05
.45± .10
.55± .10
.55 ± .10
Series Case Size Watts
(W)
Voltage (V) (max.) Dimensions (mm)
T
.25 ± .10
.30 ± .20
.40 ± .20
.45 ± .20
D
.20 ± .10
.30 ± .20
.40 ± .20
.45 ± .20
C
.50 ± .05
.80 ± .15
1.25 ± .15
1.55 ± .15
W
1.0 ± .10
1.6 ± .10
2.0 ± .15
3.1 ± .15
L
25
50
150
200
50
100
300
400
W.V. O.V.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
1% Thick Film Chip Resistors (RoHS Compliant)	 CR1-RC Series
XICON PASSIVE COMPONENTS  •  (800) 628-0544
XC-600037 Date Revised:  09/06/19
10